
FOOD MENU

WINE &
CHAMPAGNE

LIQUOR BEER

NON-ALCOHOLIC
DRINKS

COCKTAIL &
MOCKTAIL

HAPPY HOUR MENU

MENU



roku gin

mount gay

makers mark

grey goose

singleton 12

hennssy vsop

special
32

32

32

36

36

36

rm
120

120

120

140

140

140

zonin prosecco doc brut nv

glass

zonin prosecco doc brut nv

bottle

sparkling

64

286

rm

240

1050

rmrose

miraval rose

rose wine
300 1100

red wine

tempus two silver shiraz

glass

tempus two silver shiraz

bottle

30

128

rm

110

170

white wine

tempus two pinot gris

glass

tempus two pinot gris

bottle

30

120

rm

110

440

SpicyDairy GlutenContain NutsBeef VegetarianSeafood Soy

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

rmcocktail
futurama

sky sling

Ultimate mojito

cosmopolitan

margarita

long island

38

38

40

40

40

44

140

140

150

150

150

170

HAPPY
HOUR

3 FOR RM883 FOR RM88

beer 
Tiger

Heineken

Kronenbourg

Kilkenny 

Sapporo 

Connors 

148

178

-

-

-

-

550

660

-

-

-

-

bucket

168

198

198

178

198

198

660

770

-

690

770

770

5H/PINT

20% OFF20% OFF
PRICES SHOWN BELOW ARE DISCOUNTED PRICING.



starters

main course
tacos 
Pulled BBQ Beef or Grilled Honey Cajun Chicken
Tomato Chili Salsa | Avocado | Coriander | Slaw 

55 209

spicy chicken burrito
Sweet Spicy Coated Crispy Chicken Bites | Asian Slaw | Sesame | Chives 

48 182

Rib Eye | Gravy | Fries | Sauteed Vegetables

rib eye steak 200gm 148 562

fish and chips
Crispy Battered Mackerel Fish | Thick-cut Fries | Tartar Sauce

55 209

SKYBAR

FOOD MENU

rm

rm

grilled sausage platter
Grilled Herbs Chicken, Spicy Lamb and Beef Sausages 
Mustard | Caramelize Onion| Gravy | Buttered Green Peas 

52 198

BBQ Aioli | Beef Bacon and Onion Jam| Brioche Bun | Fries 

smash skybar wagyu beef burger 68 258

SpicyDairy GlutenContain NutsBeef VegetarianSeafood Soy

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

caesar salad
Baby Romain, Caesar Dressing, Quail Egg and Anchovies with Parmesan Cheese
Selection: Grill Chicken | Salmon Gravlax

38 | 48 144 | 182

pizza
burrata, beef bacon & arugula pizza
Burrata Cheese & Smokey Beef Bacon topped with Tomato Coulis, Mozzarella Cheese 
& Rocket Leaf

58 220

quattro formaggi pizza
Tomato Coulis Topped with Mozzarella, Parmesan, Cheddar and Blue cheese 

55 209

Tomato Coulis Topped with Mozzarella, Parmesan, Cheddar Cheese 

margarita pizza 42 160

shoyu braised short ribs
Braised Soy Short Ribs & Mozzarella Cheese topped with Red Onion & Togarashi 

65 247

rm

gm margarita pizza 
Thin Crusted, Tomato Coulis Topped with Mozzarella, Parmesan, Cheddar
Cheese, Chili Flakes 

42 160

Choice of Beef or Chicken Pepperoni, Tomato Coulis, Mozzarella Cheese 

pepperoni pizza 58 220

FRENCH FRIES

TRUFFLE FRIES

CAJUN FRIES

TOM YAM FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CROSSCUT FRIES

fries

dessert

CLASSIC NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
Berries Compote | Whip Cream 

38 144

rm

 16

 20

 18

 16

 16

 18

60

80

70

60

60

70

skybar tiramisu
Local Twist coffee Bean Flavour Lady Finger | Mascarpone Crème | Cocoa Powder 

35 133

CHOCOLATE LAVA 35 133
Vanilla ice cream | Berries

rm

18 | 28 68 | 106sorbet
single scoop | double scoop

pasta
truffled ricotta tortellini
Truffle Cream | Sauteed Mushrooms | Grated Parmesan 

58 220

Classic Creamy with Beef Bacon and Mushroom 

carbonara with smoked beef strip
and mushroom

52 198

pasta bolognaise
Choice of Beef or Chicken Bolognaise | Grated Parmesan  

52 198

rm

prawn aglio e olio
Garlic| Chili Flakes | Parsley | Tomato Cherry | Capes 

55 209

sharing platters
THE SKYBAR BUCKET
Our signature tasting bucket with half dozen Chicken wings, six crispy prawn
tempura half dozen mixed satay, crosscut fries and chicken poppers. Served
with tartar sauce, chili sauce and peanut sauce. 

168 638

rm

STACKED & LOADED
Beef or Chicken Sliders, Loaded Nachos, Chicken Tender and Dips BBQ Mayo 

148 562

ROASTED OP RIB
Roasted OP Rib on the Bone | Loaded Potato Skins | Gravy | Fresh Mixed Salad 

388 1474

BITES
SALTED EGG BOXING CHICKEN 
Deep Fried and Coat with Salted egg Sauce |Curry Leaves | Chilli 

48 182

Breaded Crispy Fried Mozzarella Cheese Stick | Marinara Dip 

FRIED CHEESE STICK 38 144

KNOCK OUT NACHOS
Corn Tortilla | Cheddar Cheese Sauce | Guacamole | Sour Cream, 
Vegetarian Option serve with homemade beans stew 

42 160

rm

CAULIFLOWER POPPERS
Fried Marinated Cauliflower | Sundried Tomato Pesto Dip 

38 144

½ DOZEN MIX SATAY CHICKEN & BEEF
Sticky Rice | Peanut Sauce | Cucumber | Onions 

48 182

Crisp - Spicy Prawn Bites | Sriracha Mayo  

TEMPURA SHRIMPS 48 182

LOADED POTATO SKIN
Crispy Potato Skin | Crushed Bacon & Cheese Potato | Spring Onion | Sour Cream 

38 144

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI WITH YUZU MAYO DIP
Crispy Calamari | Zesty Yuzu Mayo | Lemon Wedges 

38 144

CHICKEN POPPERS BASKET
Fried Cumin Chicken Popcorn | BBQ Aioli 

38 144

CRISPY CHICKEN BUFFALO WINGS
Chicken Buffalo wings | Crudites | Herbs Cream Cheese Dip 

48 182

FRIED IKAN BILIS AND SAUSAGE
Must Try Sweet Spicy Fried Sausage & Anchovies | Onion | Chili | Lime

38 144

AL FUNGI PIZZA
Tomato Coulis Topped with Mozzarella, Truffle Mushroom, and Eryngii Mushroom

52 200



DRINKS MENU

classic cocktail twist

Cachaca Rum, lime wedges (muddle) with brown sugar and crushed ice 

caipirinha 

Vodka, lime wedges (muddle) with brown sugar and crushed ice 

caipiroska 

Vodka, lime juice, Triple Sec and cranberry juice 

cosmopolitan 

Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice and Tahitian lime syrup 

deluxe margarita 

Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice, lemon and Tahitian lime syrup 

long island iced tea

Rum, orgeat syrup, orange and lime juice

mai tai

Gin, Campari and Rosso 

negroni 

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Manuka honey syrup and orange peel zest 

old fashioned

Rum, Malibu Coconut Rum, pineapple juice, fresh milk and coconut syrup

pina colada

Vodka, Peach liqueur, Midori Melon liqueur, orange juice, cranberry juice
and lime syrup 

sex on the beach

Gin, Cherry Brandy liqueur, pineapple juice, lemon juice, Angostura Bitters
and grenadine 

singapore sling

White Rum, lime wedges (muddle) with brown sugar and mint leaves 

ultimate mojito

signature cocktail

Cinnamon syrup, gin, kiwi syrup and pineapple juice 

beneath the wind

Lychee, orgeat syrup, pineapple juice and vodka 

futurama

Bitter cucumber, elderflower liqueur, gin, hibiscus and pineapple

sky sling

Lemon juice, pandan syrup, peach liqueur and rum 

wild green forest

(Gentlemen: Orange bitter, strawberry puree and whiskey) 
(Ladies: Lychee liqueur, rose syrup and vodka) 

bonnie and clyde (couple)

Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Vodka & Watermelon Juice

Passion Melon Roska

skybar signature cocktail

mocktail

rm

55

50

50

50

210

190

190

190

55

48

210

180

55

55

210

210

48 180

55

55

50

210

210

190

rm

48 180

48 180

48 180

48 180

50 190

58

rm

105 336

220

rm

Lychee puree, mint leaves, soda and yuzu pure 

litchi zero 30 110

Ginger, lemon and strawberry with soda 

meera avila 30 110

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

Espresso Coffee, Sugar, Vodka, Kahlua

Espresso Martini

Campari Extra Dry, Broker Gin, Olive

Classic Martini Gin

Campari Extra Dry, Smirnoff Vodka 

Classic Martini Vodka

Jim Beam, Lemon, Sugar, White Egg, Angostura Bitter

Whiskey Sour

55 210

50 190

50

50

190

190

Smirnoff Vodka, Lime, Ginger Ale

Sky Mule 

Dewars 12, Lemon, DOM Benedictine, Orgeat, Lychee Juice, Angostura Bitter, Ginger Ale

Traders Sling Shot 

Ribena, Guinness

Black & Black

Smirnoff Vodka, Lemon Juice, Jasmine Tea, Lemongrass

Traders Garden

50 190

50 190

55 210

50 190
Bombay Sapphire, Passion Fruits, Lime Juice, Honey, Orgeat, Orange Bitter, Soda

Asian Passion



DRINKS MENU

glasshouse pouring

white wine
banfi le rime toscana igt pinot grigio 

bodega norton chardonnay  

mcwilliams markview chardonay 

penfolds koonunga hills autumn riesling 

tempus two pinot gris 

tempus two sauvignon blanc

-

38

40

-

35

38

265

188

185

260

150

160

glass bottle

-

140

150

-

130

140

970

690

680

960

550

590

red wine
altos de rioja tempranillo

bodega norton malbec

carmen insigne merlot 

frescolbaldi remole rosso

hereford cabernet malbec

michel lynch bordeaux ac rouge

penfold bin 2, shiraz mataro

penfold bin 8, cabernet shiraz

tempus two silver shiraz 

carmen cabernet sauvignon

-

58

48

-

-

58

-

-

38

50

220

310

220

275

180

245

350

435

160

220

-

220

180

-

-

220

-

-

140

190

810

1140

810

1010

660

900

1290

1600

590

810

champagne

moët and chandon brut nv

veuve clicquot brut yellow label

-

118

698

588

glass bottle

-

440

2560

2160

zonin prosecco doc brut nv 358

sparkling

80

glass bottle

300 1310

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption



DRINKS MENU

Broker’s

Beefeater London

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

Nordes

Roku

Hendricks

Botanist Islay

Monkey 47

Forty Spotted Classic

gin

32

30

35

35

40

40

40

40

40

45

-

-

525

568

558

675

700

655

700

725

725

788

glass bottle

120

110

130

130

150

150

150

150

150

170

-

-

1930

2080

2050

2470

2570

2400

2570

2660

2660

2890

rum

sailor jerry

malibu

bacardi blanca

plantation dark original

mount gay

ron zacapa

38

38

38

45

40

50

580

560

508

608

650

800

glass bottle

140

140

140

170

150

190

2130

2050

1860

2230

2380

2930

blend and other whiskey
Jim Beam

Jack Daniel

John Jameson

Chivas 12 Years

Monkey Shoulder

Makers Mark

JW Black Label

JW Gold Label

JW Blue Label

Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Bushmills Original

Lark Classic Cask

35

35

35

38

38

40

38

50

-

-

-

-

458

518

558

598

658

688

598

768

1888

788

688

1088

130

130

130

140

140

150

140

190

-

-

-

-

1680

1900

2050

2190

2410

2520

2190

2810

6910

2890

2520

3990

vodka

smirnoff red

belvedere pure

grey goose original

stolichnaya

35

45

45

-

500

680

680

548

130

170

170

-

1830

2490

2490

2010

glass bottle

whiskey

single malt
Singleton 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenmorangie 10 Years

Glenlivet 12 Years

Macallan Double Cask

Jura 12 Years Sherry Cask

Staward Nova

Dalmore 12 Years

45

45

45

50

55

-

-

-

728

728

788

788

988

1,668

1,088

788

170

170

170

190

210

-

-

-

2670

2670

2890

2890

3620

2890

3990

2890

glass bottle

cognac

Hennessy VSOP

Martell Noblige

Martell Cordon Blue

45

-

-

788

848

1,888

glass bottle

170

-

-

2890

3110

6910

aperetif and digestif 

Campari

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Antica Formula

Sambucca

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Cointreau (30ml)

Grand Marnier

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Midori Melon

30

30

30

30

30

35

38

38

38

38

40

40

110

110

110

110

110

130

140

140

140

140

150

150

tequila

Don Julio Reposado

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Silver

30

30

35

-

525

450

610

498

110

110

130

-

shot bottle

1930

1650

2240

1830

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

glass bottle

-

-

-

-

-

-

460

-

-

520

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1690

-

-

1910

-

-



DRINKS MENU

beer 

Tiger

Heineken

Carlsberg

Carlsberg Smooth

Asahi

Kronenbourg

Budwieser

Hoegaarden

Kilkenny 

Sapporo 

Kronenbourg 1664

Blanc   

Connors 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

42

48

48

48

120

130

-

-

-

-

-

-

160

180

180

180

cider

somersby apple

bottle

35 112

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption

30

35

30

35

35

38

45

45

-

-

-

-

110

130

110

130

130

140

170

170

-

-

-

-

298

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1100

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

148

178

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

550

660

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

GLASS

32

35

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

120

130

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

bottle tower buckethalf pint

178

208

-

-

-

-

-

-

188

208

208

208

660

770

-

-

-

-

-

-

690

770

770

770

5H/PINT



DRINKS MENU

chilled juices rm

Apple

Cranberry

Grapefruit

Guava

Lemon

Lime

Mango

Orange

Pineapple

15

18

18

15

15

15

15

15

15

60

70

70

60

60

60

60

60

60

soft drinks rm

Coke

Coke Zero

Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Soda

Sprite

Tonic

12

12

12

18

12

12

12

50

50

50

70

50

50

50

specialty tea rm

chamomile

english breakfast

ice lemon tea

jasmine green tea

13

13

13

13

50

50

50

50

illy coffee rm

Coffee

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha

Cappuccino

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Ice Cappuccino

Ice Coffee

Ice Latte 

Ice Mocha

17

17

16

16

16

16

20

16

16

16

16

16

70

70

60

60

60

60

80

60

60

60

60

60

mineral water rm

evian (330 ml)

evian (750 ml)

evian sparkling (330 ml)

evian sparkling (750 ml)

18

30

18

32

70

110

70

120

All prices are inclusive of 8% SST and are valid for Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption.
Shangri-La Circle Point Redemption


